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Helsinki
BALTIC & NORTHERN EUROPE

Copenhagen
- Copenhagen

15 NIGHTS

DATES
JUN 30, 2025 -» JUL 15, 2025

FARES FROM
8.900 € PER GUEST *

! i
Warnemunda Gdunsk SHIP
CRYSTAL SERENITY
O SAVE SHARE PRINT
< PREVIOUS VOYAGE NEXT VOYAGE >
OVERVIEW ITINERARY SUITES & GUEST ROOMS SHIP OVERVIEW

15 NIGHTS

DESTINATIONS
COPENHAGEN -* COPENHAGEN

DATES
JUN 30, 2025 -» JUL 15, 2025

https://www.crystalcruises.com/cruises/none-cse-c15-250630?utm_campaign=Combo-Voyages-Announcement_08December2023&utm_medium...

This captivating itinerary is a journey through the cultural gems
of Northern Europe. Begin with an overnight in Copenhagen,
Denmark’s enchanting capital, before sailing on to the historic
charm of Bornholm and the olde-worlde allure of Poland’s
Gdansk. Traverse the Baltic Sea to Klaipeda then explore the
rich history of Tallinn, Stockholm (for an overnight), and
Helsinki. Discover the medieval wonders of Visby and Riga,
followed by a day at sea. A final stop in Germany’s Warnemunde
is perfect for a trip to Berlin, before returning to the vibrant
heart of Copenhagen.
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COPENHAGEN
L 01, 202
02 DENMARK JuL 01, 2025

03 RONNE Js?ol.oo:;lzozs
« DENMARK 6:00 PM
JuL 03, 2025
04 GDANSK
8:00 AM -
« POLAND
6:00 PM

O 5 KLAIPEDA JUL 04, 2025

LITHUANIA D00 AM-
8:00 PM
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JuL 06, 2025
07. Bromn  7ooam-
5:00 PM

STOCKHOLM
08 . SWEDEN JUL 07, 2025 OVERNIGHT

STOCKHOLM
09 . SWEDEN JUL 08, 2025

JUL 09, 2025
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10:00 PM
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CRYSTAL PENTHOUSE SUITE

SUITES & GUEST ROOMS (7)

JUNIOR CRYSTAL PENTHOUSE SUITE

SAPPHIRE VERANDA SUITE

33.400 € PER GUEST 22.200 € PER GUEST 17.000 € PER GUEST
FARES FROM N FARES FROM . FARES FROM .
SUITE SIZE UP TO 117 M* SUITE SIZE UP TO 60 M? SUITE SIZE UP TO 40 M*
BALCONY SIZE UP TO 10 M? BALCONY SIZE UP TO 15 M? BALCONY SIZE UP TO 10 M?

Our largest suite, with expansive
living areas, a private veranda,
sumptuous finishings and
attentive butler service.

SUITE DETAILS

AQUAMARINE VERANDA SUITE

Redesigned in 2023, this large
suite includes spacious rooms
with separate dining and living
areas, looking onto a private
veranda, and accompanied by
attentive butler service.

SUITE DETAILS

SINGLE GUEST ROOM WITH OCEAN
VIEW

Spacious suite, with living area,
elegant finishings and private
veranda, accompanied by
attentive butler service.
Sapphire suites are available to
book in new and classic design.

SUITE DETAILS

DOUBLE GUEST ROOM WITH
VERANDA

12.500 € PER GUEST
FARES FROM .
FARES FROM 9.700 € PER GUEST * 9.200 € PER GUEST
FARES FROM .
SUITE SIZE UP TO 30 M? ROOM SIZE UP TO 20 M?
BALCONY SIZE UP TO 8 M2 ROOM SIZE UP TO 20 M*
BALCONY SIZE UP TO 5 M?

Suite offering comfortable living
area, private veranda and
perfect for grand yet intimate
moments, accompanied by
attentive butler service.
Aquamarine suites are available

Cozy bedroom redesigned in
2023, with welcoming and
comfortable detailing, butler
service and ocean views.

Contemporary classic bedroom
redesigned in 2023, with butler
service and comfortable seating
constellations opening onto a
private veranda.

https://www.crystalcruises.com/cruises/none-cse-c15-250630?utm_campaign=Combo-Voyages-Announcement_08December2023&utm_medium...
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DOUBLE GUEST ROOM WITH OCEAN

VIEW

8.900 € PER GUEST
FARES FROM B
ROOM SIZE UP TO 20 M*

Contemporary classic bedroom
redesigned in 2023, with butler
service and impressive windows
onto ocean views.

ROOM DETAILS

*Fares based on double occupancy (with exception of Solo Guest Room category) and vary by location on the ship. Solo Guest Rooms can only be booked on a single occupancy basis as fare
shown. Fares include "destination fees" (i.e., fees, charges, tolls and taxes imposed on Crystal by governmental or quasi-governmental authorities as well as third party fees and charges arising
from a ship’s presence in a harbor or port). The renderings, photographs, and specifications displayed on this website are provided for convenience only. They should not be relied upon as
representations, express or implied, of the final detail of the suites and guest rooms. Crystal expressly reserves the right to make modifications, revisions, and changes it deems desirable in its
sole and absolute discretion. Dimensions and square footage are approximate and may vary with actual construction. Decor, designs, and layouts may vary within suite and guest room

categories. Please contact 1-888-616-5291 for more information on suite and guest room offerings.

CRYSTAL SERENITY

WITH AN INDUSTRY-LEADING SPACE TO GUEST RATIO
ACROSS AN ARRAY OF SOCIAL AREAS, CRYSTAL SERENITY
OFFERS THE UTMOST COMFORT, QUALITY,
PERSONALIZATION AND CHOICE.

DISCOVER CRYSTAL SERENITY VIEW DECK PLANS
GUEST CAPACITY REFURBISHED IN GUEST TO SPACE RATIO
740 2023 1TO93.1CUFT

https://www.crystalcruises.com/cruises/none-cse-c15-250630?utm_campaign=Combo-Voyages-Announcement_08December2023&utm_medium...
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AURORA SPA

Wide range of health and beauty services for ladies and
gentlemen. There is a complete sauna and steam room
facilities, as well as a variety of treatments, including
aromatherapy, reflexology and Swedish massage.

https://www.crystalcruises.com/cruises/none-cse-c15-250630?utm_campaign=Combo-Voyages-Announcement_08December2023&utm_medium...  5/7
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GET OUR 2024 BALTICS & NORTHERN EUROPE

BROCHURE

BALTICS & NORTHERN EUROPE

™
Y

BALTIC & NORTHERN EUROPE

LISBON DOVER

12 NIGHTS

FARES FROM 6.200 € PER GUEST *

DEPART ARRIVE

JUL 18, 2024 JUL 30, 2024

CRYSTAL STORIES

DESTINATION EXPERIENCES

https://www.crystalcruises.com/cruises/none-cse-c15-250630?utm_campaign=Combo-Voyages-Announcement_08December2023&utm_medium...

READ STORY

2024 VOYAGES

SIMILAR CRUISES

™
Y
BALTIC & NORTHERN EUROPE BALTIC & NORTH
DOVER (LONDON) STOCKHOLM STOCKHOLM [
12 NIGHTS 10 NIGHTS
FARES FROM 6.900 € PER GUEST * FARES FROM 5.100 ¢
DEPART ARRIVE DEPART
JUL 30, 2024 AUG 11, 2024 AUG 11, 2024
SHIP

CRYSTAL'S EXQUISITE
ONBOARD REDESIGN BY
TILLBERG AND GEM
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SIGN UP FOR OUR NEWSLETTER

Are you a travel advisor?

O Yes @ No

Last Name * I:, Yes! | would like to receive news, updates, and other
information from Crystal Cruises

First Name *

Email * . ] e ]
By providing your email address and submitting this form, you are

acknowledging that you are over 18+ years of age and have read and
agreed to the Terms and Conditions and Privacy Policy. By entering
information on this form, you also acknowledge that you are providing it to
Crystal Cruises Ltd, Crystal Cruises USA, LLC, Crystal Cruises UK Ltd and
Crystal Cruises Pty Ltd. By clicking the "Subscribe" button below, you agree
to receive recurring special offers and promotions from Crystal Cruises Ltd.
Consent is not required as a condition of purchase.
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